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-28

-32

Sofia Bondarev Zenkai 20 20 40 20 20

Mila Mardon Titan 25 30 30 25 30

Lotte Kennedy Highland Budokan 15 10 25 15 0

Matilda Callaghan Judo Club Es0prit 15 0 15 15 0

Evie Reekie Sportif 0 0 0 0 0

-36

Amelia Halliday Pro Judo 25 40 65 25 40

Zoe Garvie Judo Club Es0prit 20 30 50 20 30

Gracie Binnie Cluarankwai 15 20 35 15 20

Olivia Jenkins-Gray Konokwai 15 10 25 15 10

Grace Ward Sportif 0 0 0 0 0

Stevie Pawley Hibari Kan 0 0 0 0 0

Aila Glass Highland Budokan 0 0 0 0 0

-40

Felicitee Moos Hibari Kan 25 30 55 25 30

Paige Smith Judo Club Esprit 20 0 20 20 0

-44

Poppy Manson Hibari Kan 25 40 65 25 40

Olivia Paton Sportif 20 20 40 20 20

Neive Robertson EdinburghJudo 15 20 35 15 20

Leah Harley Sportif 15 10 25 15 10

Katie Hill Alness 10 0 10 10 0

-48

Mila Millar Duns-Sportif 25 20 45 25 20

Frankie Nicoll Whitburn 20 10 30 20 10

Jodie McIntyre Sportif 15 0 15 15 0

Brooke Cowie Clyde 15 0 15 15 0

-52

Amalie Gladwin Sportif 25 30 55 25 30

Sophia Di Duca Jidel Judo 20 0 20 20 0

+52

Aria Johnston Clyde 20 0 20 20 0

Maria Smith Titan 25 20 45 25 20
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-30

Samuel Jude Elkin Cluarankwai 25 10 35 25 10

Aidan Sekhon Pro Judo 20 10 30 20 10

Jake Hunter Sportif 15 0 15 15 0

-34

William Walker Destination Judo 25 30 55 25 30

Brody hill-Jowett Destination Judo 15 30 45 15 30

Logan Caie Sportif 20 20 40 20 20

Joel Marr Cluarankwai 15 20 35 15 20

Rory Wilson Hibari Kan 10 20 30 10 20

Alexander Hamilton Hibari Kan 10 10 20 10 10

Gianfranco Bianchi GMCA 0 20 20 0 20

Thomas Metzner Sportif 0 10 10 0 10

Parker Paterson Sportif 0 10 10 0 10

Finlay Roberts Aboyn 0 0 0 0 0

Noah Barr Hibari Kan 0 0 0 0 0

Jack Shephard Garioch 0 0 0 0 0

Joshua Callaghan Destination Judo 0 0 0 0 0

Archie Campbell Hibari Kan 0 0 0 0 0

-38

Atticus Thorsson Garioch 25 30 55 25 30

Orrin Mowat Highland Budokan 15 20 35 15 20

Broden Gillott Tayside 20 10 30 20 10

Lewis Moffat Tayside 15 10 25 15 10

Reily McLaughlin Carnige 10 10 20 10 10

Finlay McGregor Sportif 0 10 10 0 10

Benjamin Martin Sportif 0 10 10 0 10

Murray Macpherson Jidel Judo 0 0 0 0 0

Zak McInally Cluarankwai 0 0 0 0 0

Zeteny Horvath Hibari Kan 0 0 0 0 0

-42

Thomas Evans Garioch 15 20 35 15 20

Connor Dickson Sportif 0 0 0 0 0

Ethan Cameron Clyde 0 0 0 0 0

Rory Taylor Hibari Kan 10 20 30 10 20

Finlay Thoms Pro Judo 20 20 40 20 20

Max Muir Sportif 10 0 10 10 0

Grayson Ashe Judo Club Esprit 0 0 0 0 0

Jude Devlin Pro Judo 25 10 35 25 10
-46

Leo Miller Highland Budokan 25 50 75 25 50

Angus Warren Sportif 20 30 50 20 30

Oliver Sokolowski Sportif 15 20 35 15 20

Struan Paterson Clyde 15 10 25 15 10

Aleksander majdan Jidel Judo 0 0 0 0 0

Ilyas Karaallal EdinburghJudo 0 0 0 0 0

Cameron Nisbet Azami Falkirk 0 0 0 0 0
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-50

Nathan Daniel McEwan Titan 25 40 65 25 40

Robbie Kingsmore Titan 20 30 50 20 30

Brodie Ferguson Judo Club Esprit 15 10 25 15 10

Zander Arundel Sportif 15 10 25 15 10

Harry Owen Invergordon 10 0 10 10 0

-55

Daniel Dimitriev Zenkai 25 40 65 25 40

Kirill Ostrikov Sportif 15 30 45 15 30

Rory Sands Kanokwai 20 20 40 20 20

Riley McDowell Sportif 10 20 30 10 20

Yunus karaallal EdinburghJudo 10 20 30 10 20

Cameron Nightingale Destination 15 0 15 15 0

Macen Bjormark Destination 0 10 10 0 10

Khalil Jafry Sportif 0 0 0 0 0

Oliver McNaulty Clyde 0 0 0 0 0

Reon Rusk Titan 0 0 0 0 0

Max McNaulty Clyde 0 0 0 0 0

-60

+60

Riely Sykes Hibari Kan 25 10 35 25 10

GPP Ippon Total GPP Ippon GPP Ippon GPP Ippon GPP Ippon

-36

-40

Olivia Smith Zenkai 25 30 55 25 30

Lois Stewart Highland Budokan 20 0 20 20 0

-44

Eden Grace Arbuckle Hibari Kan 25 30 55 25 30

Carys O'Neill Sportif 20 20 40 20 20

Evie Campbell Garioch 15 20 35 15 20

Ruby Dalrymple Sportif 15 10 25 15 10

Nina Willis EdinburghJudo 10 0 10 10 0

-48

Lilly Mactaggart Zenkai 25 20 45 25 20

Hannah Mcallister Pro Judo 20 10 30 20 10

Ella Buntrock Clyde 15 0 15 15 0

-52

Clara Tubio Edinburgh Judo 20 20 40 20 20

Isobel Irving Sportif 15 10 25 15 10

Sophia Malone Hibari Kan 25 0 25 25 0
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Stephanie Thomson Strathkelvin 15 0 15 15 0

Lilly Dornan kanokwai 0 0 0 0 0

Erin Macleod Garioch 0 0 0 0 0

-57

Rebecca Gray Pro Judo 25 40 65 25 40

Orlagh Shelby Gildea Zenkai 20 10 30 20 10

Rosie Anderson Destination 15 10 25 15 10

Nevaeh Davies Sportif 15 0 15 15 0

-63

Elizabeth Smith Sportif 25 10 35 25 10

+63

Ruby Mapplebeck Northern 20 20 40 20 20

Ava McGaw Pro Judo 15 0 15 15 0

Willow Craig Titan 15 0 15 15 0

 Boys GPP Ippon Total GPP Ippon GPP Ippon GPP Ippon GPP Ippon

-30

-34

Alexander Rae Judo Club Esprit 25 20 45 25 20

-38

Xander Goldie Pro Judo 25 40 65 25 40

Oscar Finlayson Sportif 15 20 35 15 20

Roibin Gallaghan Zenkai 15 20 35 15 20

Caedmon Moos Hibari Kan 0 10 10 0 10

Jayden Duncan Tayside 10 10 0 10

Oscar Mardon Titan 0 0 0 0 0

Samuel Jude Walker Zenkai 0 0 0 0 0

Stuart Burton Hibari Kan 0 0 0 0 0

-42

Ioan Noble Sportif 25 20 45 25 20

Victor Castelli Garioch 15 30 45 15 30

Callum Gibson Hibari Kan 20 20 40 20 20

Innes Whitelaw Pro Judo 15 10 25 15 10

Angus Holland Sportif 10 10 20 10 10

William Reibig Sportif 10 0 10 10 0

Cade Callaghan Judo Club Esprit 0 0 0 0 0

Alexander Simpson Pro Judo 0 0 0 0 0

Alexander Provan Titan 0 0 0 0 0

-46

Keir O'Connor Pro Judo 25 30 55 25 30

Louis Farrelly-Jahnke Titan 15 30 45 15 30

Emils Plikgalvis Cluarankwai 15 30 45 15 30

Jude Bowd Pro Judo 20 20 40 20 20
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Demir Oymak Hibari Kan 10 10 20 10 10

Archie Millar Duns-Sportif 0 10 10 0 10

David Edes Highland Budokan 0 0 0 0 0

Leo Grief Sportif 0 0 0 0 0

Myles Cameron Titan 0 0 0 0 0

Finaly Hill Brian Long 0 0 0 0 0

-50

Jamie Kerr Clyde 25 20 45 25 20

James Jarvis Sportif 20 20 40 20 20

Adam Ian Rae Tayside 15 20 35 15 20

Noah Jackson Judo Club Esprit 15 20 35 15 20

Finn Cunningham EdinburghJudo 10 10 20 10 10

Sandy Dawson Destiantion 10 10 20 10 10

Euan Gorrester Destiantion 0 0 0 0 0

Aleksandr Zabrodin Garioch 0 0 0 0 0

-55

James Walker Jidel Judo 15 10 25 15 10

Ryhs Stirling Invergordon 15 0 15 15 0

Lewis Gordon Garioch 25 30 55 25 30

Struan Harbisher Tanoshii 20 20 40 20 20

-60

Carlo Pellicci Judo Club Esprit 25 30 55 25 30

Sandy Macintosh Highland Budokan 15 30 45 15 30

Blair Armstrong Clyde 15 20 35 15 20

Kimon Arapinis Vallatos EdinburghJudo 10 20 30 10 20

Magnus Thompson Destination 20 0 20 20 0

Finlay Smith Destination 10 10 20 10 10

Rory McBeath Alness 0 0 0 0 0

Jack Brough Destination 0 0 0 0 0

Matthew White Titan 0 0 0 0 0

-66

Angus Mowat Highland Budokan 25 20 45 25 20

Lorenzo Justino Tayside 20 20 40 20 20

Jude Buchanan Sportif 15 10 25 15 10

Joshua Jenkins-Gray Kanokwai 15 10 25 15 10

Daniel Reid Garioch 0 0 0 0 0

Mason Symes Mittuno Machino 0 0 0 0 0

+66

Patrick Quirke Sportif 25 30 55 25 30

Aaron Sokolowski Sportif 20 20 40 20 20

Jake Sanderson Tayside 15 10 25 15 10

Lewis Binnie Cluarankwai 15 0 15 15 0

GPP Ippon Total GPP Ippon GPP Ippon GPP Ippon GPP Ippon
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Tabitha Callaghan Judo Club Esprit 25 30 55 25 30

-44

Rachel Young Sportif 25 0 25 25 0

-48

Betsy Doe Pro Judo 25 10 35 25 10

Paige MacDonald Cluarankwai 20 0 20 20 0

Fearne Currie Judo Club Esprit 15 0 15 15 0

-52

Ellie Ward Zenkai 25 30 55 25 30

Emma McCall Tams Brig 20 20 40 20 20

Cassidy Hay Pro Judo 15 10 25 15 10

Katharina Owens Tams Brig 15 0 15 15 0

-57

Lucia King Sportif 25 20 45 25 20

Megan Shaw Sportif 15 10 25 15 10

Violet Marr Cluarankwai 15 0 15 15 0

-63

Kayla Smith Pro Judo 25 40 65 25 40

Elanor Leask Garioch 20 30 50 20 30

Nell ketteridge Sportif 15 30 45 15 30

Nicole Elkin Cluarankwai 15 30 45 15 30

Imogen Mcritchie Sportif 10 20 30 10 20

Kristiana Campbell Sportif 0 20 20 0 20

Holly Cameron Whitburn 0 10 10 0 10

Jessica McLean Hibari Kan 10 0 10 10 0

Abbie Lowe Sportif 0 10 10 0 10

Christine Featherstone EdinburghJudo 0 10 10 0 10

Evie Millar Destination 0 0 0 0 0

Madison Van Den Heever Destination 0 0 0 0 0

Katie Greenan Sportif 0 0 0 0 0

-70

Lilly McGarry Sportif 25 30 55 25 30

Isabel Farmer Tayside 20 0 20 20 0

+70

Elise Van Rynswood Pro Judo 25 20 45 25 20

Keziah Mae Macdonald Sportif 20 20 40 20 20

Aoife Rebut Ultimate 15 10 25 15 10

Sylvie Miller Tanoshii 15 0 15 15 0

BOYS GPP Ippon Total GPP Ippon GPP Ippon GPP Ippon GPP Ippon
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Robbie Anderson 25 0 25 0

-46
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-50

Finlay Whitelaw Pro Judo 25 30 55 25 30

Coby Sweetland Sportif 20 20 40 20 20

Charles Foulser Pro Judo 15 10 25 15 10

Luc Mcmenamy Danderhall 15 0 15 15 0

Simon Walsh Pro Judo 10 0 10 10 0

-55

Lewis Wegmann Pro Judo 25 30 55 25 30

Jack Docherty Pro Judo 20 20 40 20 20

Samuel Mcallister Pro Judo 15 20 35 15 20

Fynn McGrorty Danderhall 15 20 35 15 20

Dmitrii Tincovan Judo Club Esprit 0 20 20 0 20

Murdo Cameron Whitburn 0 20 20 0 20

Jamie May Danderhall 0 0 0 0 0

Evan Marr Cluarankwai 0 0 0 0 0

Joash Moos Hibari Kan 0 0 0 0 0

Kyle Stone Sportif 0 0 0 0 0

-60

Jacob Foster Sportif 25 20 45 25 20

Pappas Thanasis Carnegie 15 30 45 15 30

Alban Tubio EdinburghJudo 15 20 35 15 20

Lewis Yates Destination 20 10 30 20 10

Kai Campbell Judo Club Esprit 10 10 20 10 10

Logan Campbell Judo Club Esprit 10 10 20 10 10

Kauan Sabationo-GouveiaJidel Judo 0 0 0 0 0

Dillon Scoular Jidel Judo 0 0 0 0 0

-66

Thomas McCall Pro Judo 15 30 45 15 30

Jack Taylor Garioch 20 20 40 20 20

owen Johnston Tayside 15 20 35 15 20

Archie Mclenan Garioch 0 30 30 0 30

Rory Johnston Tayside 10 10 20 10 10

Robert Black GMCA 0 10 10 0 10

Alasdair Smith Judo Club Esprit 0 10 10 0 10

Lewis Sheridan Pro Judo 10 0 10 10 0

William Clark Brechin 0 0 0 0 0

Jack Tod Hibari Kan 0 0 0 0 0

-73

Alex Moss Tanoshii 25 30 55 25 30

Cole Lennon Sportif 15 30 45 15 30

Aiden Ritchie Garioch 20 20 40 20 20

Jack McIntyre Pro Judo 10 30 40 10 30

Jose Castelli Garioch 15 10 25 15 10

Oscar Chalmers EdinburghJudo 0 20 20 0 20

Fraser Macleod Garioch 10 10 20 10 10

Callen Baker Tayside 0 10 10 0 10

Noah Wylie Clyde 0 0 0 0 0

Alexander Wicks Jidel Judo 0 0 0 0 0

Max Johnston Carnige 0 0 0 0 0

Fergus Wislon EdinburghJudo 0 0 0 0 0

Hibari Kan Clyde Granite City Highland Budokan

Hibari Kan Clyde Granite City Highland Budokan

Hibari Kan Clyde Granite City Highland Budokan

Hibari Kan Clyde Granite City Highland Budokan

Hibari Kan Clyde Granite City Highland Budokan



Sam Brown Castle Douglas 0 0 0 0 0

-81

Euan Shannon Garioch 25 40 65 25 40

Craig Gordon Garioch 20 30 50 20 30

Connor landells Sportif 15 10 25 15 10

Reuben Thomson Sportif 15 10 25 15 10

Angus Bancroft Sportif 0 0 0 0 0

Alistair Henderson Randori 0 0 0 0 0

-90

Euan Anderson EdinburghJudo 25 20 45 25 20

John McEwan Glasgow 20 10 30 20 10

Euan Hawthorn Tams Brig 15 0 15 15 0

+90

Nixon Thomson Destiantion 25 30 55 25 30

Kieran Carson Dunfries 20 30 50 20 30

Callum Grant Garioch 15 20 35 15 20

Nathan Clark Just Judo 15 10 25 15 10

William Binnie Cluarankwai 10 0 10 10 0
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